
JUNE 24 TO july 5
Open to children aged 5+ by August 2024



Get ready to high-five Mr Barry, the dynamo leading the charge 
at KIS Reignwood Park! As our Head of School, he’s the chief 
architect of fun and learning. But hold onto your hats, because 
this summer, he’s not just waving from the sidelines—he’s 
diving headfirst into our Holiday Camp adventure! With Barry at 
the helm, every child is in for a whirlwind of friendship-making 
and activity-trying excitement that’ll have them grinning from 
ear to ear!

Prior to working at KIS Reignwood Park, Mr Barry's career spans 
32 years and six countries; Canada, Singapore, Thailand, 
Tanzania, Cambodia and Vietnam. He has served as Head of 
School in these latter four countries for the past 23 years - each 
of them IB World Schools and two of the schools offering 
boarding programs.  

Barry Sutherland
Head of School

Meet Miss Liz, the unstoppable force behind our Boarding 
Village at KIS Reignwood Park! This summer, she’s donning her 
superhero cape to supervise the Boarding House during our 
Holiday Camp. Her mission? To sprinkle every moment with 
laughter, high-fives, and adventures galore, ensuring every 
child leaves with a heart full of memories and a treasure trove 
of new friends!

Miss Liz has 25 years experience working and leading boarding 
houses across the UK, Thailand and Japan. She has gained a 
unique reputation for the effectiveness of her approach, 
ensuring students are guided on the right path, developing 
their passions and prepared for university and life beyond.

Elizabeth Hammond 
Director of Boarding

MEET OUR
CAMP LEADERS





8:30AM

9:00AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

11:30AM

12:30PM

13:15PM

14:15PM

15:15PM

9:00AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

11:30AM

12:30PM

13:15PM

14:15PM

15:15PM

15:30PM

STARTSTART ENDEND

MULTI-ACTIVITY DAY CAMP 
OPEN TO CHILDREN AGED 5+
BY 31 AUGUST 2024

Dates & Pricing (Early Bird):
- Monday 24 June until Friday 28 June - 16,000 Baht Per Child
- Monday 1 July until Friday 5 July - 16,000 Baht Per Child

What’s included?
- Maximum of 20 children per camp class 
- Highly qualified specialist Camp instructors
- 2 Teaching Assistants per camp class
- Action packed timetable of activities
- Daily morning snack & lunch
- Camp T-shirt

WEEKLY
DAY CAMP
TIMETABLE



Sign In & Play

Break Time

Lunch Time

Design TechPerforming ArtsArtScienceSport

SportDesign TechPerforming ArtsArtScience

ArtScienceSportDesign TechPerforming Arts

Performing ArtsArtScienceSportDesign Tech

EY3-G1EY3-G1 G2-G3G2-G3 G4-G5G4-G5 G6-G7G6-G7 G8-G9G8-G9

Art Performing Arts Design Tech Sport Science

Pick Up



Meet our camp  instructors ready to inspire, ignite imaginations, and guide campers on an 
unforgettable journey of discovery and fun this summer! From skill mastery to unleashing creativity, 
we're dedicated to making this summer the best one yet!

With an advanced degree in chemical engineering Miss Kratai captivates 
students with hands-on mind-blowing experiments, awe-inspiring 
demonstrations, and a contagious enthusiasm for discovery!

MEET OUR CAMP INSTRUCTORS

Miss Kratai - Science

With a background in product design and entrepreneurship, Miss Pom will 
enpower students to turn their wildest ideas into reality, fostering innovation 
and problem-solving!

Miss Pom - Design Tech

From seasoned painter to acclaimed designer, Miss Mon guides students on a 
journey of artistic discovery, nurturing their talents and encouraging them to 
push the boundaries of their creativity!

Miss Mon - Arts

Miss Tash is passionate about musical theatre and acting with 10 years 
experience teaching and performing having graduated with a BA in Dramatic 
Arts from Chulalongkorn University!

Miss Tash - Dance & Drama

Coach Can has been coaching sport in international schools for over 3 years. 
Holding a First Class Degree in Health & Physical Education from Chulalongkorn 
University he has also represented Thailand at national level for Softball.

Coach Can - Sport



Calling all adventure seekers! Dive into the ultimate immersive experience with our boarding 
options at KIS Reignwood Park! Picture this: evenings packed with excitement, weekends bursting 
with fun, and a squad of experienced boarding pros led by the one and only Elizabeth Hammond, 
our Director of Boarding extraordinaire! Get ready for a stay that’ll go down in the hall of fame!

But wait, there’s more! Our campers will bunk down in the brand-spankin’-new Boarding Village, 
nestled right on our 60-acre school campus of awesomeness. Picture stylish and cozy bedrooms, 
with four kids to a room for maximum fun. And guess what? Each room comes with not one, but two 
ensuite bathrooms and oodles of storage space, ensuring that every camper can snooze and 
recharge before tackling their next day of epic adventures!

BOARDING CAMP 



Dates & Pricing (Early Bird):
- Sunday 23 June until Friday 28 June - 14,000 Baht Per Child
- Sunday 30 June until Friday 5 July - 14,000 Baht Per Child
- Sunday 23 June until Friday 5 July - 33,000 Baht Per Child

What’s included?
- Fun evening activities
- Experienced boarding staff
- Daily buffet breakfast and dinner

BOARDING CAMP 
OPEN TO CHILDREN AGED 9+
BY 31 AUGUST 2024

8:00AM

8:30AM

3:30PM

4:30PM

5:30PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

8:30PM

9:30PM

8:30AM

3:30PM

4:30PM

5:30PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

8:30PM

9:30PM

-

STARTSTART ENDEND

WEEKLY
BOARDING

CAMP
TIMETABLE



Breakfast in the Boarding Pavilion

Head to Holiday Camp 

Back to boarding, afternoon snack, common room open and devices available

Dinner in the Boarding Pavillion

Devices in & bedtime routine starts for younger campers (aged 9 & 10)

Seniors to bed & quiet house

Common room open to play pool, air hockey or table tennis

Dodgeball Water Wars Escape & Evasion
Photography
Competition

Team Building
Games

Treasure Hunt
Movie Night
& Popcorn

Firepit stories
& s'mores

Party Games
& Disco

Baking
Competition

MONMON TUETUE WEDWED THUTHU FRIFRI



BOARDING WEEKEND 
HIGHLIGHTS

SATURDAY, 29 JUNE 2024

Let's Cook up Thai Food
at A Little Something

Cooking Studio

10:00AM

Exploring &  Shopping
at The Emsphere mall

12:30PM

Jump, Bounce, and Play
Let's Go Wild at Bounce Thailand!

3:00PM

Cinema Under the Stars
BBQ Dinner & Outdoor Movie Magic!

7:00PM



BOARDING WEEKEND 
HIGHLIGHTS 

SUNDAY, 30  JUNE 2024

Fun on the Farm! - Meet the Animals
and Try Your Luck at

Fish Catching at Farm De Lek

9:30AM

Get Ready for a
Farm-tastic Lunch!

12:00PM

Splash Attack! Jump into
Water Fun with Swimming,

Boating and Kayaking

2:00PM

Face the Fear
and Feel the Rush

with Zip Line Thrills!

3:00PM

          



camps@kis.ac.th

(+66) 94 235 3000

888/99 Lam Sai, Lam Luk Ka District, 
Pathum Thani, 12150

Bangkok’s
Best Day
& Boarding
Holiday Camp
Experience


