KLS International School Reignwood Park

EARLY BIR

UNTIL 31 MAY



MEET OUR CAMP LEADERS



Barry Sutherland Head of School

Get ready to high-five Mr Barry, the dynamo leading the charge at KIS Reignwood Park! As our Head of School, he's the chief architect of fun and learning. But hold onto your hats, because this summer, he's not just waving from the sidelines—he's diving headfirst into our Holiday Camp adventure! With Barry at the helm, every child is in for a whirlwind of friendship-making and activity-trying excitement that'll have them grinning from ear to ear!

Prior to working at KIS Reignwood Park, Mr Barry's career spans 32 years and six countries; Canada, Singapore, Thailand, Tanzania, Cambodia and Vietnam. He has served as Head of School in these latter four countries for the past 23 years – each of them IB World Schools and two of the schools offering boarding programs.



Elizabeth Hammond Director of Boarding

Meet Miss Liz, the unstoppable force behind our Boarding Village at KIS Reignwood Park! This summer, she's donning her superhero cape to supervise the Boarding House during our Holiday Camp. Her mission? To sprinkle every moment with laughter, high-fives, and adventures galore, ensuring every child leaves with a heart full of memories and a treasure trove of new friends!

Miss Liz has 25 years experience working and leading boarding houses across the UK, Thailand and Japan. She has gained a unique reputation for the effectiveness of her approach, ensuring students are guided on the right path, developing their passions and prepared for university and life beyond.





MULTI-ACTIVITY DAY CAMP OPEN TO CHILDREN AGED 5+ BY 31 AUGUST 2024

Dates & Pricing (Early Bird):

- Monday 24 June until Friday 28 June 16,000 Baht Per Child
- Monday 1 July until Friday 5 July 16,000 Baht Per Child

What's included?

- Maximum of 20 children per camp class
- Highly qualified specialist Camp instructors
- 2 Teaching Assistants per camp class
- Action packed timetable of activities
- Daily morning snack & lunch
- Camp T-shirt

WEEKLY DAY CAMP TIMETABLE

START	END
8:30AM	9:00 <u>A</u> M
9:00 <u>A</u> M	10:00AM
10:00AM	10:30AM
10:30AM	11:30AM
11:30AM	12:30PM
12:30PM	13:15PM
13:15PM	14:15PM
14:15PM	15:15PM
15:15PM	15:30PM



EY3-G1	G2-G3	G4-G5	G6-G7	G8-G 9
		SIGN IN & PLAY		
ART	PERFORMING ARTS	DESIGN TECH	SPORT	SCIENCE
		BREAK TIME		
SCIENCE	ART	PERFORMING ARTS	DESIGN TECH	SPORT
SPORT	SCIENCE	ART	PERFORMING ARTS	DESIGN TECH
		LUNCH TIME		
DESIGN TECH	SPORT	SCIENCE	ART	PERFORMING ARTS
ERFORMING ARTS	DESIGN TECH	SPORT	SCIENCE	ART
		PICK UP		

MEET OUR CAMP INSTRUCTORS

Meet our camp instructors ready to inspire, ignite imaginations, and guide campers on an unforgettable journey of discovery and fun this summer! From skill mastery to unleashing creativity, we're dedicated to making this summer the best one yet!



MISS KRATAI – SCIENCE

With an advanced degree in chemical engineering Miss Kratai captivates students with hands-on mind-blowing experiments, awe-inspiring demonstrations, and a contagious enthusiasm for discovery!



MISS POM - DESIGN TECH

With a background in product design and entrepreneurship, Miss Pom will enpower students to turn their wildest ideas into reality, fostering innovation and problem-solving!



MISS MON - ARTS

From seasoned painter to acclaimed designer, Miss Mon guides students on a journey of artistic discovery, nurturing their talents and encouraging them to push the boundaries of their creativity!



MISS TASH - DANCE & DRAMA

Miss Tash is passionate about musical theatre and acting with 10 years experience teaching and performing having graduated with a BA in Dramatic Arts from Chulalongkorn University!



COACH CAN - SPORT

Coach Can has been coaching sport in international schools for over 3 years. Holding a First Class Degree in Health & Physical Education from Chulalongkorn University he has also represented Thailand at national level for Softball.

BOARDING CAMP

Calling all adventure seekers! Dive into the ultimate immersive experience with our boarding options at KIS Reignwood Park! Picture this: evenings packed with excitement, weekends bursting with fun, and a squad of experienced boarding pros led by the one and only Elizabeth Hammond, our Director of Boarding extraordinaire! Get ready for a stay that'll go down in the hall of fame!

But wait, there's more! Our campers will bunk down in the brand-spankin'-new Boarding Village, nestled right on our 60-acre school campus of awesomeness. Picture stylish and cozy bedrooms, with four kids to a room for maximum fun. And guess what? Each room comes with not one, but two ensuite bathrooms and oodles of storage space, ensuring that every camper can snooze and recharge before tackling their next day of epic adventures!





BOARDING CAMP OPEN TO CHILDREN AGED 9+ BY 31 AUGUST 2024

Dates & Pricing (Early Bird):

- Sunday 23 June until Friday 28 June 14,000 Baht Per Child
- Sunday 30 June until Friday 5 July 14,000 Baht Per Child
- Sunday 23 June until Friday 5 July 33,000 Baht Per Child

What's included?

- Fun evening activities
- Experienced boarding staff
- Daily buffet breakfast and dinner

WEEKLY BOARDING CAMP TIMETABLE

START	END
8:00AM	8:30AM
8:30AM	3:30PM
3:30PM	4:30PM
4:30PM	5:30PM
5:30PM	6:00PM
6:00PM	7:00PM
7:00PM	8:30PM
8:30PM	9:30PM
9: 3 0PM	-



BREAKFAST IN THE BOARDING PAVILION HEAD TO HOLIDAY GAMP BACK TO BOARDING, AFTERNOON SNACK, COMMON ROOM OPEN AND DEVICES AVAILABLE TEAM BUILDING GAMES DODGEBALL WATER WARS ESCAPE & EVASION PHOTOGRAPHY COMPETITION
BACK TO BOARDING, AFTERNOON SNACK, COMMON ROOM OPEN AND DEVICES AVAILABLE TEAM BUILDING DODGEBALL WATER WARS ESCARE & EVASION PHOTOGRAPHY
TEAM BUILDING DODGERALL WATER WARS ESCAPE & EVASION PHOTOGRAPHY
DODGERALI GATED GADS ESCAPES EVASION
COMMON ROOM OPEN TO PLAY POOL, AIR HOCKEY OR TABLE TENNIS
DINNER IN THE BOARDING PAVILLION
BAKING COMPETITION TREASURE HUNT MOVIE NIGHT & FIREPIT STORIES PARTY GAMES
DEVICES IN & BEDTIME ROUTINE STARTS FOR YOUNGER CAMPERS CAGED 9 & 100
SENIORS TO BED & QUIET HOUSE

BOARDING WEEKEND HIGHLIGHTS SATURDAY, 29 JUNE 2024



BOARDING WEEKEND HIGHLIGHTS SUNDAY, 30 JUNE 2024



GET READY FOR A FARM-TASTIC LUNCH!

2:00PM

SPLASH ATTACK! JUMP INTO WATER FUN WITH SWIMMING, BOATING AND KAYAKING

3:00PM

9:30AM

FUN ON THE FARM! – MEET THE ANIMALS AND TRY YOUR LUCK AT FISH CATCHING AT FARM DE LEK

FACE THE FEAR AND FEEL THE RUSH WITH ZIP LINE THRILLS!

BANGKOK'S BEST DAY & BOARDING HOLIDAY CAMP EXPERIENCE

BOOK NOW



KUS International School Reignwood Park

888/99 Lam Sai, Lam Luk Ka District, Pathum Thani, 12150



(+66) 94 235 3000

 \bowtie

camps@kis.ac.th